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60m Men

Round 1 13 FEB 2016 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 DASAOLU James GBR 87 2 6.58 Q SB

2 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 3 6.62 q

2 REUS Julian GER 88 3 6.62 Q

4 MARTINA Churandy NED 84 4 6.64 q

5 BRUINTJIES Henricho RSA 93 2 6.64 q =PB

6 BLUM Christian GER 87 5 6.71 q

7 PAULINA Hensley NED 93 1 6.74 PB

8 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 5 6.76

9 HEBER Bastian GER 94 1 6.79

10 EMELIEZE Peter GER 88 6 6.79

11 PÉREZ Yunier CUB 85 4 6.97

SMELLIE Gavin CAN 86 6 DNF

60m Men

Round 1 Heat 1 13 FEB 2016 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DASAOLU James GBR 87 2 0.181 6.58 Q SB

2 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 3 0.151 6.62 q

3 BLUM Christian GER 87 5 0.145 6.71 q

4 HEBER Bastian GER 94 1 0.189 6.79

5 EMELIEZE Peter GER 88 6 0.140 6.79

6 PÉREZ Yunier CUB 85 4 0.147 6.97

60m Men

Round 1 Heat 2 13 FEB 2016 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 REUS Julian GER 88 3 0.118 6.62 Q

2 MARTINA Churandy NED 84 4 0.128 6.64 q

3 BRUINTJIES Henricho RSA 93 2 0.141 6.64 q =PB

4 PAULINA Hensley NED 93 1 0.119 6.74 PB

5 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 5 0.138 6.76

SMELLIE Gavin CAN 86 6 0.200 DNF

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Men

Final 13 FEB 2016 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 2 0.151 6.53 =SB

2 BRUINTJIES Henricho RSA 93 1 0.142 6.62 PB

3 MARTINA Churandy NED 84 5 0.164 6.66

4 BLUM Christian GER 87 6 0.171 6.67 SB

DASAOLU James GBR 87 3 F1 DQ R 162.7

REUS Julian GER 88 4 F2 DQ R 162.7
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 13 FEB 2016 / 17:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 3 7.52 Q =SB

2 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 3 7.61 Q

3 DARIEN Garfield FRA 87 4 7.63 q

4 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 5 7.69 q

4 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 90 6 7.69 q SB

6 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 5 7.71 q

7 O'FARRILL Yordan CUB 93 4 7.72

8 OMOREGIE David GBR 95 2 7.75

9 CRADDOCK Kevin USA 87 2 7.83

10 JOHN Alexander GER 86 1 7.91

11 LICKTEIG Florian GER 96 6 8.00

12 BÜHLER Matthias GER 86 1 8.01

60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 1 13 FEB 2016 / 17:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 3 0.147 7.61 Q

2 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 90 6 0.154 7.69 q SB

3 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 5 0.148 7.71 q

4 O'FARRILL Yordan CUB 93 4 0.153 7.72

5 CRADDOCK Kevin USA 87 2 0.145 7.83

6 JOHN Alexander GER 86 1 0.221 7.91

60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 2 13 FEB 2016 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 3 0.186 7.52 Q =SB

2 DARIEN Garfield FRA 87 4 0.141 7.63 q

3 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 5 0.151 7.69 q

4 OMOREGIE David GBR 95 2 0.157 7.75

5 LICKTEIG Florian GER 96 6 0.218 8.00

6 BÜHLER Matthias GER 86 1 0.160 8.01

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Men

Final 13 FEB 2016 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 3 0.154 7.41 WL,MR,NR

2 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 4 0.138 7.51

3 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 90 2 0.145 7.65 SB

4 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 5 0.150 7.66 SB

5 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 6 0.153 7.70

6 OMOREGIE David GBR 95 1 0.142 7.72
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

13 FEB 2016 / 17:15

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 BRAZ DA SILVA Thiago BRA 93 3 5.93 AR

2 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 86 9 5.85

3 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 89 8 5.77

4 PAECH Carlo GER 92 6 5.60

5 LISEK Piotr POL 92 5 5.60

5 SOBERA Robert POL 91 4 5.60

7 SCHERBARTH Tobias GER 85 2 5.45

8 CLAVIER Jérôme FRA 83 7 5.45

MOHR Malte GER 86 1 NM
 

5.30 5.45 5.60 5.69 5.77 5.85 5.93 6.01

1 BRAZ DA SILVA T - o o xx o o xo xxx
2 LAVILLENIE R - - - xxo - o xxx
3 HOLZDEPPE R - - - xo o xxx
4 PAECH C o xxo xo xxx
5 LISEK P - o xxo x- xx
5 SOBERA R - o xxo xr
7 SCHERBARTH T o o xxx
8 CLAVIER J - xo xxx

MOHR M xxx

Discus Throw Men

13 FEB 2016 / 20:15

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 HARTING Robert GER 84 7 64.81

2 HARTING Christoph GER 90 4 64.34

3 MILANOV Philip BEL 91 6 64.16

4 DACRES Fedrick JAM 94 3 63.40 SB

5 WIERIG Martin GER 87 5 61.45

6 MORGAN Jason JAM 82 2 60.31

7 STÅHL Daniel SWE 92 1 56.84
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HARTING R 60.92 57.71 x x 60.97 64.81
2 HARTING C 64.34 x x x 64.32 x
3 MILANOV P x x 61.75 x 62.22 64.16
4 DACRES F 62.59 x 63.40 62.60 x x
5 WIERIG M 61.04 61.39 61.37 61.45 x x
6 MORGAN J x x x 60.31 57.50 59.40
7 STÅHL D x x x x x 56.84

Race to Rio / Paralympics 60m

13 FEB 2016 / 16:38

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HANDLER Philipp SUI 91 3 0.168 7.29

2 ULBRICHT Thomas GER 87 2 0.178 7.30

3 POPOW Heinrich GER 83 4 0.182 8.30

4 LACIN Ali GER 88 5 0.146 9.26
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50m Mascot Race50m Mascot Race

13 FEB 2016 / 16:28

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 RITTER KEULE 1. FC Union Berlin GER 5 38.30

2 BULLY Eisbären Berlin GER 2 38.60

3 ALBATROS Alba Berlin GER 91 1 38.80

4 FUCHSI Füchse Berlin GER 4 39.00

4 HERTHINHO Hertha BSC GER 3 39.00

6 FRIDOLIN FLINK SCC Events GER 6 39.60

20x50m Schools Cup

13 FEB 2016 / 16:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule GER 4 2:43.84

2 Grüner Campus Malchow GER 3 2:45.15

3 Grundschule am Ritterfeld GER 2 2:48.53

4 Clemens-Brentano-Grundschule GER 5 2:50.14

5 Grundschule im Gutspark GER 6 2:54.04

6 Feldmark-Schule GER 1 2:54.08

50m Schools Cup Boys

2006 13 FEB 2016 / 16:04

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SACHSE Marek GER 06 4 7.87

2 SCHULTE Henry GER 06 1 8.11

3 BEILFUSS Ben GER 06 5 8.20

4 HANSMANN Philipp GER 06 3 8.20

5 DLUGOSCH Max GER 06 6 8.23

6 BECK Miguel GER 06 2 8.32

50m Schools Cup Boys

2005 13 FEB 2016 / 16:12

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 KOUAME Justice GER 05 4 7.43

2 ENATOH Chris GER 05 5 7.51

3 PAULY Florian GER 05 1 7.74

4 RENNERT Justin GER 05 6 7.77

5 SUPLITT Theo GER 05 3 7.82

6 SCHMIDT Tobias GER 05 2 7.83
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60m Women60m Women

Round 1 13 FEB 2016 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 3 7.04 Q WL,MR

2 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 3 7.11 Q PB

3 SAMUEL Jamile NED 92 2 7.14 q PB

4 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 5 7.18 q SB

5 SANTOS Rosângela BRA 90 5 7.20 q

6 HORN Carina RSA 89 4 7.23 q

7 HENRY Desiree GBR 95 2 7.28 =SB

8 TARMOH Jeneba USA 89 6 7.32 SB

9 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 4 7.33

10 BUTZEK Chantal GER 97 6 7.41

11 MAYER Lisa GER 96 1 7.43

12 KWAYIE Lisa Marie GER 96 1 7.53

60m Women

Round 1 Heat 1 13 FEB 2016 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 3 0.139 7.04 Q WL,MR

2 SANTOS Rosângela BRA 90 5 0.131 7.20 q

3 HENRY Desiree GBR 95 2 0.165 7.28 =SB

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 4 0.149 7.33

5 BUTZEK Chantal GER 97 6 0.167 7.41

6 KWAYIE Lisa Marie GER 96 1 0.181 7.53

60m Women

Round 1 Heat 2 13 FEB 2016 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 3 0.155 7.11 Q PB

2 SAMUEL Jamile NED 92 2 0.132 7.14 q PB

3 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 5 0.139 7.18 q SB

4 HORN Carina RSA 89 4 0.153 7.23 q

5 TARMOH Jeneba USA 89 6 0.135 7.32 SB

6 MAYER Lisa GER 96 1 0.188 7.43

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Women

Final 13 FEB 2016 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 4 0.136 7.00 WL,MR

2 TA LOU Marie-Josee CIV 88 3 0.142 7.06 PB

3 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 2 0.120 7.16 SB

4 SANTOS Rosângela BRA 90 1 0.144 7.17 AR

5 HORN Carina RSA 89 6 0.121 7.19 PB

6 SAMUEL Jamile NED 92 5 0.154 7.20 SB
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women

13 FEB 2016 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 4 0.178 7.96 =SB

2 CASTLIN Kristi USA 88 5 0.158 8.06

3 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 2 0.206 8.15

4 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 3 0.228 8.20

5 HOFMANN Franziska GER 94 6 0.219 8.25

6 CRAWFORD Ginnie USA 83 1 0.152 8.32

Long Jump Women

13 FEB 2016 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 WESTER Alexandra GER 94 7 6.95 WL,MR

2 PROCTOR Shara GBR 88 6 6.91 PB

3 STOLZ Xenia GER 89 3 6.63 PB

4 MALONE Chantel IVB 91 5 6.56 SB

5 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 88 1 6.51 SB

6 JARDER Erica SWE 86 2 6.44 SB

7 LUZOLO Maryse GER 95 4 6.22
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WESTER A 6.44 6.82 6.95 x x 6.76
2 PROCTOR S 6.65 6.91 5.18 6.87 6.59 6.86
3 STOLZ X 6.33 x x 6.34 6.60 6.63
4 MALONE C x 6.56 6.49 6.46 6.52 6.43
5 BAUSCHKE M x 6.29 6.51 6.34 6.34 6.34
6 JARDER E x x x 6.44 x 6.21
7 LUZOLO M x x x 6.01 x 6.22

50m Schools Cup Girls

2006 13 FEB 2016 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 WOWERIES Mai GER 06 3 7.93

2 STOLL Linda GER 06 4 8.02

3 KLEINAU Felin GER 06 2 8.07

4 MANKWOSKI Anna GER 06 5 8.29

5 WINNIGE Paula GER 06 1 8.30

6 WEIHMANN Cindy GER 06 6 8.90

50m Schools Cup Girls

2005 13 FEB 2016 / 16:08

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SPANIOL Alina GER 05 3 7.59

2 KASCH Annelotte GER 05 6 7.91

3 RADIS Stella GER 05 5 7.97

4 KELLER Lena GER 05 4 7.99

5 SOUKRI Ilayda GER 05 1 8.01

6 WIETHOFF Helene GER 05 2 8.02

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best AR Area Record MR Meeting Record
NR National Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best WL World Lead
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